* All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.1-25
Terminal & Daughter Boards
General Specifications
Configuration 16 Opto-isolated digital input
Connector 20-pin flat connector
Digital Input
Channels 16; each with it's own ground
Reference Isolated from other channels

DB-87064
64 D/I and 64 D/O Remote I/O Board64 D/I and 64 D/O Remote I/O Board
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
DB-87822 16 Isolated D/I Daughter Board
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
DB-87825 16 Relay Output Daughter Board
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
General Specifications
Configuration 64 isolated D/I and 64
 isolated D/O
Connector 9-pin D-Sub for I/O
 master/slave communication
Digital Input
Channels  64
Input type source type
DC input 30V max
Threshold voltage  4V
Respond time <1ms
Cable connector  screw type terminal block
Digital Output
Channels 64
Output type open collector
Working range 5-40 VDC
Driving capacity 100mA max
Respond time <1ms
Output initial state OFF
Cable connector screw type terminal block
General Environment
Power external +24V
Operating temp 0-60˚C
Storage temp -20 to 70˚C
Humility 0 to 90 non-condensing
Mechanism block Screw-mounting terminal
Dimensions 258.6mm x 158.4mm
SpecificationsSpecifications
DB-87064 64 D/I and 64 D/O Remote I/O Board
DB-87040 4 Axes Motion Daughter Board
DB-87060 6 Axes Motion Daughter Board
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
20-pin Header
37-pin D-sub
50-pin SCSI-II Type